
 
Extension of sale period for SRM e-Tender No. eT-18 / 2017-18 
 The sale period for SRM e-tender No. eT- 18/ 2017-18 is extended  as under. For 
further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 

Rfx. No. e-Tender No. Particulars Estimated cost (Rs. ) 
7000008392 EE/Civil/Amt/eT-18, 

2017-18 
Construction of 
Approach Road 
asphalting and H.P. 
culvert at 132/33KV 
S/Stn. Arni and up to 
Datta Temple Tq. Arni 
Dist. Yavatmal. 
 ( 2nd  Call) 

14,83,094.00 

 

 Extension of  sale period :- from 12.04.2018 to 19.04.2018, Last Date of 
Submission : 19.04.2018 up to 23.59.00 Hrs., Date of Opening ( Tech. Bid ) : 
20.04.2018 at 15.00 Hrs ( If possible ), Date of Opening ( Comm. Bid ) : 21.04.2018 at 
15.00 Hrs. ( If possible), Contact person :  Executive  Engineer ( C ), EHV CCCM 
Division , Vidyut Bhavan,  1st Floor, Shivaji Nagar, Camp Road Amravati Phone No. 
0721- 2663659, for further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 All others terms & conditions of the e-tender will remain unchanged. 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                      
Executive Engineer (  C )  

                                                                     EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL,           
             Amravati. 

 
 
 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Please do not publish the matter below this line 

 

                                                                                
                                                                        Executive Engineer(  C )  
                                                                     EHV CCCM Division, MSETCL, 

       Amravati 
 


